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EX ZAVALA

FECHA:

CODIGO DE BARRA:
CODIGO INTERNO:
TAMANO ETIQUETA:
PAPEL:

TIPO DE IMPRESION:
IMPRENTA:

NOTA:

OBSERVACIONES

TARA-CON-GRAN RES-CS-750-TW

2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

PIE DE IMPRENTA

00000
55 X 65 mm.

ESTATE LABEL 4 / 89 GRS.
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3 COLORES:mmm NEGRO
Il C. GRAY 11
Im p. 871

BARNIZ: MATE ACUOSO
CORTE: recto
OBSERVACIONES
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